Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Brahma Samaj
. Swadeshi

. Arya Samaj

. None of these

1 Which movement Raja Ram Mohan Roy founded?

A retired member of Civil Service
Governor-General of India
Viceroy of India

Member of British Parliament

2 Who was A.O Hume?

Gandhi
Jinnah
A.O.Hume
Shakespeare

3 The Indian National Congress was founded on the initiative of:

27th March 1888
. 27th March 1898
27th March 1908
. 27th March 1918

4 Sir Syed died on:

1919
1920
1921
1922

5 MAO College became University in the year of:

Lord Curzon
Lord Lytton

. Lord Hastings

. Lord Wallington

6 MAQ college was inaugurated by:

1878
1877
1878
1879

7 In which year MAO school was upgraded to the status of a college?

1875
1871
1873
1872

8 In which year MAO High School was established at Aligarh?

1867
1968
1869
1870

9 When Sir Syed Ahmad Khan went to England?

. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan
Dudh mian

. Muhammad Ali Johar

. Muhammad Ali Shawkat

10 Who published the magazine Tehzeeb-ul-Akhlaq:
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