

Pakistan Studies Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which movement Raja Ram Mohan Roy founded?	A. Brahma Samaj B. Swadeshi C. Arya Samaj D. None of these
2	Who was A.O Hume?	A. A retired member of Civil Service B. Governor-General of India C. Viceroy of India D. Member of British Parliament
3	The Indian National Congress was founded on the initiative of:	A. Gandhi B. Jinnah C. A.O.Hume D. Shakespeare
4	Sir Syed died on:	A. 27th March 1888 B. 27th March 1898 C. 27th March 1908 D. 27th March 1918
5	MAO College became University in the year of:	A. 1919 B. 1920 C. 1921 D. 1922
6	MAO college was inaugurated by:	A. Lord Curzon B. Lord Lytton C. Lord Hastings D. Lord Wallington
7	In which year MAO school was upgraded to the status of a college?	A. 1878 B. 1877 C. 1878 D. 1879
8	In which year MAO High School was established at Aligarh?	A. 1875 B. 1871 C. 1873 D. 1872
9	When Sir Syed Ahmad Khan went to England?	A. 1867 B. 1968 C. 1869 D. 1870
10	Who published the magazine Tehzeeb-ul-Akhlaq:	A. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan B. Dudh mian C. Muhammad Ali Johar D. Muhammad Ali Shawkat